: Agilent Technologies

Sample name:
Instrument:
Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1B,Sig=210.0,4.0 Ref=off

M30583-8-OH-DPAT hydrobromide-01 Injection date:

A010 Location:
3 Type:
HPLC Sample amount:

Signal:
RT [min]

5.597
6.410
6.657
6.825
6.944
7.085

DAD1B,Sig=210.0,4.0 Ref=off

Area

2.81
5467.96
2.79
2.99
12.75
2.86

Height Area%
0.92 0.05
1405.03 99.56
0.80 0.05
1.07 0.05
4.24 0.23
0.95 0.05



